“ Personal Sales Amunt needed for |Amunt needed for
$125 $500

Corinn Unland

Erin Carvalho
Frances Basuel
Wendy Sanders

Tina Oscar

Geralyn Ambrosio

Jill Harper

Megan Eaton

Opal Forbes

Nancy Lorrigan
Shannon Slayton
Michele Blackstad-Chong
Melinda Savage
Gary Jose

Michelle Roberts
Mccall Hansen
Debora Tandal
Amanda Gavin

Jill Clark

Delphine Agliam
Connie Roberts
Beverly Kunz

Krista Peterman
Jacob Lanoue
Susan Okoga

Eileen Benn

Kristina Johnson
Elizabeth Emery
Pamela Campbell
Shanelle Tavares
Pauline Aranza-Wees
Carrie-Anne Kokubun
Cindy Skinner

Cindy Fukuda
Patrica Ackeret

Lisa Kenney
Tabatha Beauchamp
Lorri Martin

Kathryn Martinez
Dana Campbell
Anna Helton

Juanita Bird

Marjorie Sasaki
Annalynn Ugalde
Sherry Clayton
Irasema Zarate-Saldana
Margo Dobbins

$3,650.55

$872.00
$839.00
$721.00
$693.00
$601.35
$520.00
$391.50
$367.00
$330.09
$320.00
$305.00
$299.00
$291.00
$251.00
$240.00
$231.70
$208.00
$190.00
$184.00
$183.00
$174.00
$166.00
$161.00
$160.00
$148.00
$148.00
$142.00
$140.00
$138.00
$137.00
$137.00
$137.00
$137.00
$135.90
$134.00
$117.00
$114.00
$109.00
$100.70
$94.00
$92.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$46.00
$23.00

ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
$8.00
$11.00
$16.00
$24.30
$31.00
$33.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$79.00
$102.00

ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
ACHIEVED
$108.50
$133.00
$169.91
$180.00
$195.00
$201.00
$209.00
$249.00
$260.00
$268.30
$292.00
$310.00
$316.00
$317.00
$326.00
$334.00
$339.00
$340.00
$352.00
$352.00
$358.00
$360.00
$362.00
$363.00
$363.00
$363.00
$363.00
$364.10
$366.00
$383.00
$386.00
$391.00
$399.30
$406.00
$408.00
$435.00
$435.00
$435.00
$454.00
$477.00



