Name	Personal Sales	Amunt needed for \$125	Amunt needed for \$500
Corinn Unland	\$3,650.55	ACHIEVED	ACHIEVED
Erin Carvalho	\$872.00	ACHIEVED	ACHIEVED
Frances Basuel	\$839.00	ACHIEVED	ACHIEVED
Wendy Sanders	\$721.00	ACHIEVED	ACHIEVED
Tina Oscar	\$693.00	ACHIEVED	ACHIEVED
Geralyn Ambrosio	\$601.35	ACHIEVED	ACHIEVED
Jill Harper	\$520.00	ACHIEVED	ACHIEVED
Megan Eaton	\$391.50	ACHIEVED	\$108.50
Opal Forbes	\$367.00	ACHIEVED	\$133.00
Nancy Lorrigan	\$330.09	ACHIEVED	\$169.91
Shannon Slayton	\$320.00	ACHIEVED	\$180.00
Michele Blackstad-Chong	\$305.00	ACHIEVED	\$195.00
Melinda Savage	\$299.00	ACHIEVED	\$201.00
Gary Jose	\$291.00	ACHIEVED	\$209.00
Michelle Roberts	\$251.00	ACHIEVED	\$249.00
Mccall Hansen	\$240.00	ACHIEVED	\$260.00
Debora Tandal	\$231.70	ACHIEVED	\$268.30
Amanda Gavin	\$208.00	ACHIEVED	\$292.00
Jill Clark	\$190.00	ACHIEVED	\$310.00
Delphine Agliam	\$184.00	ACHIEVED	\$316.00
Connie Roberts	\$183.00	ACHIEVED	\$317.00
Beverly Kunz	\$174.00	ACHIEVED	\$326.00
Krista Peterman	\$166.00	ACHIEVED	\$334.00
Jacob Lanoue	\$161.00	ACHIEVED	\$339.00
Susan Okoga	\$160.00	ACHIEVED	\$340.00
Eileen Benn	\$148.00	ACHIEVED	\$352.00
Kristina Johnson	\$148.00	ACHIEVED	\$352.00
Elizabeth Emery	\$142.00	ACHIEVED	\$358.00
Pamela Campbell	\$140.00	ACHIEVED	\$360.00
Shanelle Tavares	\$138.00	ACHIEVED	\$362.00
Pauline Aranza-Wees	\$137.00	ACHIEVED	\$363.00
Carrie-Anne Kokubun	\$137.00	ACHIEVED	\$363.00
Cindy Skinner	\$137.00	ACHIEVED	\$363.00
Cindy Fukuda	\$137.00	ACHIEVED	\$363.00
Patrica Ackeret	\$135.90	ACHIEVED	\$364.10
Lisa Kenney	\$134.00	ACHIEVED	\$366.00
Tabatha Beauchamp	\$117.00	\$8.00	\$383.00
Lorri Martin	\$114.00	\$11.00	\$386.00
Kathryn Martinez	\$109.00	\$16.00	\$391.00
Dana Campbell	\$100.70	\$24.30	\$399.30
Anna Helton	\$94.00	\$31.00	\$406.00
Juanita Bird	\$92.00	\$33.00	\$408.00
Marjorie Sasaki	\$65.00	\$60.00	\$435.00
Annalynn Ugalde	\$65.00	\$60.00	\$435.00
Sherry Clayton	\$65.00	\$60.00	\$435.00
Irasema Zarate-Saldana	\$46.00	\$79.00	\$454.00
Margo Dobbins	\$23.00	\$102.00	\$477.00